             STAIR PARTS                STAIR PARTS
Since 2010, Interior Wood Products has been the Midwest
Region’s most comprehensive source for architectural millwork
and select building products. Interior Wood Products’ unique
manufacturing capabilities enable us to tailor or custom
manufacture any item to ensure that you get exactly what you
want. Quality service makes us your partner in your building
project.

ADDITIONAL RAIL PROFILES   (BENDING RAIL & FITTING NOT AVAILABLE)
(614)504-5486 iwpohio.com 1
BOX NEWELS
(614)504-5486 iwpohio.com 2
* These Box Newels are shipped
with interchangeable flat and peak
caps.
Mounting block and lag
screws are included with all
hollow box newels.
All box newels which are
4-1/2” and larger are
hollow.
FARMHOUSE NEWELS
(614)504-5486 iwpohio.com 3
K-4102-48 3” x 3” x 48”
K-4102-54 3” x 3” x 54”
K-4102-60 3” x 3” x 60”
K-4202-48 3-1/4” x 3-1/4” x 48”
K-4202-54 3-1/4” x 3-1/4” x 54”
K-4202-60 3-1/4” x 3-1/4” x 60”
K-4302-48 3-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 48”
K-4302-54 3-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 54”
K-4302-60 3-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 60”
1/4” RADIUS EDGE TOP
W/ 1/4” x 1/4” GROOVE
1-1/2”
1-1/2”
K-4402-48 3” x 3” x 48”
K-4402-54 3” x 3” x 54”
K-4402-60 3” x 3” x 60”
K-4502-48 3-1/4” x 3-1/4” x 48”
K-4502-54 3-1/4” x 3-1/4” x 54”
K-4502-60 3-1/4” x 3-1/4” x 60”
K-4602-48 3-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 48”
K-4602-54 3-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 54”
K-4602-60 3-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 60”
1/2” BEVELED EDGE TOP
W/ 1/4” x 1/4” GROOVE
2 5/8"
48"